ACADEMIC
CALENDAR

JESUS AND MARY COLLEGE

CHANAKYAPURI, NEW DELHI - 110021

2016-17




25.7.2016

26.7.2016

27.7.2016

28.7.2016

29.7.2016

3.8.2016

3.8.2016

5.8.2016

9.8.2016

10.8.2016

11.8.2016

12.8.2016

16.8.2016

17.8.2016

17.8.2016

22.8.2016

COLLEGE REOPENS
Orientation for B.El.Ed. Students

Orientation by Concordia University (Inter
Exchange Programme)

Placements by Deloitte — Online Test —
Placement Cell

E-Journal Launch - Dr. Taisha Abraham,
Convenor

A talk on Resume Building by Ernst & Young
Soft Skills by Placement Cell
Orientation by Mercatus Society

UGC Sponsored Coaching Classes for
SC/ST/OBC/Minorities for preparation to
appear for Competitive Examinations
A talk by Teach for India — Placement Cell

SOCIETY FAIR

INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATION by Indian
Cultural Society

INAUGURAL MASS celebrated by Archbishop
Most Rt. Rev. Anil Couto

Archbishop of Delhi

Movie Screening “MEERA” directed by
Gulzar — Hindi Department

A talk by Ratna Vira on her book “It’s Not
About You” in discussion with

Dr. Ameeta Parsuram, Associate Prof. Dept.
of Psychology IMC

CALLIGRAPHY Competition by Fine Arts
Society

FRESHERS’ DEBATE by Sociology
Department

22.8.2016

23.8.2016

24.8.2016

24.8.2016

24.8.2016

29.8.2016

30.8.2016

31.8.2016

2.9.2016

3.9.2016

5.9.2016

7.9.2016

7.9.2016

8.9.2016

14.9.2016

14.9.2016

14.9.2016

14.9.2016

15.9.2016

15.9.2016

Presidential Debate — Students Council
STUDENT COUNCIL ELECTIONS

National Debate in collaboration with JIMS
organized by Commerce Department
Cleanliness Drive SWATCH BHARAT - NSS

Freshers’ Rangoli Competition by Fine Arts
Society

Freshers’ Debate “BREXIT” by Economics
Department

Pre-Placement talk by Wills Towers Watson
— Placement Cell

FRESHERS” WELCOME

A talk on Road Safety by NSS

PTSA MEETING & CONVOCATION
CEREMONY
Teacher’s Day Celebration

Workshop on Partition Literature by Dr.
Kishwar Desai — English Department

A talk on Basic Life Support and Emergency
Management - NSS

A talk by Princeton Review on GRE, GMAT
Test — Mercatus Society

HINDI DIWAS — Various Competitions for
Staff and Students

Folk Music — Dance and Songs

English Literary Association host a talk
Titled: Getting Published by Sanil Sachar

A talk by Irfan Habib on “The Saga of Indian
Architecture” by Art & Architecture Society
A talk on General Life Skills organized by NSS

A talk by Prof. S.D. Muni organized by
Political Science Department
A talk by NIIT — Placement Cell

15.9.2016

19.9.2016

21.9.2016

21.9.2016

21.9.2016

22.9.2016

23.9.2016

23.9.2016

26.9.2016

27.9.2016

27.9.2016

27.9.2016

29.9.2016

29.9.2016

30.9.2016

‘GOSPEL” Musical Band “ARTH”
Performance organized by AICUF
A talk by KPMG — Placement Cell

Istri Asmita Tab or Ab (Women Identity past
and present) talk by Dr. Sunitha Jain by Hindi
Department

A talk on “The Vanishing Gender: Where
have all our girls gone...?”

Talk on Female Feticide by Adv. Tehmina
Arora

Pre-Placement talk by Oberoi Groups —
Placement Cell

NSS DAY — NGO FAIR

M.N.Sriniwas Declamation by Sociology
Department
Topic: Is India a reluctantly Secular nation?

WSC Introductory Class

Resource Persons: Dr. Bijayalaxmi Nendi &
Dr. Tripta Whai

Placement Talk by Gandhi Fellowship —
Placement Cell

Play by ASMITA THEATRE organized by
Political Science Department

“COURT MARSHAL” directed by Arvind Gaur

PERRY BANERJEE AWAR by English Literary
Association

Workshop on Gender Sensitization —
Innovation Project by Sociology Department
Talk by Jamboree — Placement Cell

Syllabus based Movie Screening of TISRI
KASAM by Hindi Department

A talk by Prof. G. Arunima, distinguished
feminist historian, Prof. of Women Studies
organized by Sociology Department

Topic: IN/VISIBLE — Theory in the time of
Labour Dignity and Justice in Contemporary
India



30.9.2016

4.10.2016

5.10.2016

5.10.2016

5.10.2016

5.10.2016

5.10.2016

6.10.2016-
7.10.2016

7.10.2016

18.10.2016

19.10.2016

20.10.2016

20.10.2016

21.10.2016

Workshop on Self Skill by Mr. Anshul
Dhingra, Corporate Trainer for North East
Students

Academic Fest COMACUMEN "16 —
Commerce Fest
Topic: E3 Equality Efficiency Effectiveness

PANORAMA Film Appreciation Society —
Movie Screening THE CONFESSION
Winner of the student Oskar

A talk by NSS on “Paper Back” — Recycle
WSC — Debate Competition

Women’s Study Centre celebrates
International Girl Child Day. Poster-Making
Competition “The Palette” and a
Photography Competition “Chashm-e-
Baddur” on the Theme: Save the Girl Child
A Pre-Placement talk by Gandhi Fellowship

UGC Sponsored Economics Seminar
ECOVANTAGE

“India’s Development Challenges: Ideas for
the Next Generation”
Intra College WSC Debate Competition

Topic: Walk the talk “Legalization of
Prostitutions An Excuse or a Remedy”
Stratosphere organized by E-Cell

ACADEMIC DAY CHRONICLE — HISTORY
DEPARTMENT

Seminar on Future in IAS organized by
Political Science Department

SPARSH DIWALI MELA — by NSS

ACADEMIC DAY CARPEDIEM —SOCIOLOGY
DEPARTMENT

24.10.2016

25.10.2016

26.10.2016

26.10.2016

26.10.2016

26.10.2016

27.10.2016

26.10.2016

26.10.2016

27.10.2016
2.11.2016

3.1.2017

7.1.2017
7.1.2017
11.1.2017
11.1.2017
-12.1.2017
11.1.2017
11.1.2017
11.1.2017

11.1.2017

ACADEMIC DAY LITERATI — ENGLISH
DEPARTMENT

ACADEMIC DAY MELANGE "16 — B.A.
PROGRAMME DEPARTMENT
ACADEMIC DAY CATHARSIS "16 —
PSYCHOLOGY DEPARTMENT

All India Meet organized by the Political
Science Department

A talk on Disaster Management by NSS

A talk on Career Opportunities by BUSY Info
Tech organized by Commerce Dept.
ACADEMIC DAY POLITOLOGUE "16 —
POLITICAL SCIENCE DEPARTMENT

Games of Clothes — Donate Winter Wear by
Women’s Study Centre

English Quiz Society presents STEPS OF
KNOWLEDGE

A Sitcom based Quiz

BLOOD DONATION CAMP — BY NSS
A talk on Sexual Harassment by WSC

Workshop on Demonetization - Digital
Banking
For NSS Volunteers and Core Team

Training & Skill Set Session
NCWEB - Singing & Dancing Competititon
National Youth Day by NSS

Matherina — Maths Fest

JMC Review Journal
MUN Discussion Session
Talk on Samvedna by Dr. Prem Singh

Mercatus — MICA Talk by Mr. Harish on

11.1.2017-
12.1.2017

12.1.2017

12.1.2017

13.1.2017-
14.1.2017

16.1.2017

17.1.2017

18.1.2017

18.1.2017

18.1.2017

18.1.2017

20.1.2017

20.1.2017

25.1.2017

28.1.2017

30.1.2017

“Strategic Marketing”

Help Desk for Cancer Awareness by NSS

Pre-placement talk by Accenture

India’s largest fitness community aim at
educating youth about the merits and
demerits of unhealthy practics

MUN

A talk on Alchemist by Mercatus
Pre-placement talk by Grant Thornton
Pre placement talk by Mckinsey
Cancer Awareness talk by NSS

Lecture on Sexual Harassment and new
legislation
By ICC & WSC

Rangoli Competition by EOC

Placement talk by S & P Global

Harry Potter Mania Festival

Lecture by Prof. Patrick, University of Bristol
Quiz and Fan Fiction Writing Competition

Session on GRE/GMAT with Princeton
Reviews
Green Society — “Best of Waste”

Training Session on English Parliamentary
Debate
A walk to Purana Quila & Humanyun Tomb

By Art & Architecture Society

Inter College Hockey Tournament



1.2.2017

1.2.2017

1.2.2017

1.2.2017

1.2.2017

2.2.2017

-3.2.2017

7.2.2017

7.2.2017

8.2.2017
8.2.2017
8.2.2017
8.2.2017

8.2.2017

9.2.2017

9.2.2017

10.2.2017
10.2.2017

10.2.2017

A talk by Indian School of Management for
MBA Programmes by Pol. Science
Department

WSC Certificate Class on the Politics of
Beauty and Fashion

Indian Cultural Society celebrating Spring

Essay Competition “Wet Lands” by Green
Society

Gospel singing Competition — Inter
Departmental by AICUF

Feast of St. Claudine Thevenet, Foundress of
the Congregation of Jesus and Mary

Inter College Marketing Convention by
Marketing Society
A visit by His Holiness Dalai Lama

And talk on Compassion, mercy and
Universal responsibility
Fine Arts Exhibition by Fine Arts Society

WSC Fundraiser Event
Graphology Workshop by Placement Cell
Session on GRE, GMATE & Study Abroad

Documentary Movie Screening “Narmada
Diary” by Green Society
A talk by Accenture — Placement Cell

Seminar on Management Accountancy by
CIMA organized by Mercatus
Women’s Study Centre Certificate Class

HCL Placements

STAFF PICNIC

15.2.2017

15.2.2017

16.2.2017

21.2.2017

22.2.2017

22.2.2017

22.2.2017

27.2.2017

28.2.2017

28.2.2017

1.3.2017

1.3.2017

1.3.2017

Women’s Study Centre - Workshop on Law
& Women’s Rights by Nandini Rao and
others

A talk on Uncovered Bodies by Amber
Ahmad, Assistant Prof. Political Science
Department

Seminar by Marks and Spencers

ZION ANNUAL MARKETING CONVENTION by
Mercatus Society

Bible Quiz Competition for Ist Year
Christian/Catholic students

Ethnographic Film Making Festival

Workshop by Flarrio Global Learning
Seminar by CIMA — Mercatus Society

Career Conclave by Pearl Academy - Luxury
Brand Management, Interior & Architecture,
Marketing, Designing, Journalism — Digital
Literacy

A talk on “Issues of Gender and Disabilities
from the Lens of Reproductive Technology”
on the occasion of Science Day

Resource Person: Dr. Anita Ghai

Organized by the Equal Opportunity Cell

A talk on Actuarial Science by Mr. Sujit
organized by Maths Department
4-Day Game Theory

Workshop by Prof. A. Muttoo, Dean —
Warwick University

WSC Certificate Course on “Women’s Rights
in Conflict/

War Zones

Speaker: Dr. Shailja Singh, Bharti College

2.3.2017

2.3.2017

2.3.2017

6.3.2017

8.3.2017

8.3.2017

9.3.2017

22.3.2017

22.3.2017

23.3.2017

23.3.2017

24.3.2017

27.3.2017

29.3.2017

29.3.2017

29.3.2017

30.3.2017

30.3.2017

INTER COLLEGE - ETHNIC EIGHT NORTH
EAST SOCIETY FESTIVAL
A talk by Dr. Stefan Berger

Topic: Continues and Discontinues in
National Histographics in Europe

From 2 World War till today by History
Department

Slogan Writing Competition by Green
Society

EQUAL OPPORTUNITY CELL (EOC) FESTIVAL
“UNNATI”

INTERNATIONAL WOMEN'’S DAY
CELEBRATIONS

A Talk on Logistics Management by E-Cell

COLLEGE ANNUAL SPORTS DAY
WSC Workshop/Certificate Course

INTER COLLEGE ‘KREMLIN’ DEBATING
COMPETITION
E-Summit Annual Event organized by E-Cell

Movie Screening “In Custody” for the
students of English Hons. | year by English
Dept.

Inter College Paper Presentation for
Psychology Hons. UG students

Topic: Human Psyche is in the Grip of
Technology

A Talk organized by Speaker from Shiv Nadar
University organized by Soc. Dept.

Seminar on “The Stranger’s Case: Outsiders,
aliens and others” by English Dept.

Farewell to B.El. Ed. Final year students by
B.EI.Ed. Department

Slogan Writing by Hindi Magazine Society

A talk by Wipro — Placement Cell

NCC Rank Ceremony



30.3.2017

5.4.2017
5.4.2017

5.4.2017

5.4.2017
6.4.2017
6.4.2017

12.4.2017

12.4.2017

12.4.2017

12.4.2017

13.4.2017
18.4.2017

25.4.2017

April-May

Sociology Department ALUMNI MEET

WSC Workshop/Certificate Course
A talk by Deloitte — Placement Cell

Debating Competition by Mathematics
Department

Topic: “Text Books have lost relevance with
IT Revolution”

A talk on Road Safety by NCC

NSDC - Distribution of Certificates
Placements by American Express

JMC Review — Lecture by Dr. Taisha
Abraham & Dr. Renny Thomas by English
Literary Society

Lecture on Mental Health and Managing
Stress by Ms. Shalini John, College
Counsellor

Motivational Talk and Concluding Event by
NSS

Seminar on Economic Survey by Economics
Dept. in collaboration with Ministry of
Finance

Movie Screening “Flamenco” — Spanish as
part of Skill Enhancement Programme
Discussion on ENACTUS PROJECTS by
Enactus Society

YOGA Class

SEMESTER EXAMS



