JESUS AND MARY COLLEGE

CHANAKYAPURI, NEW DELHI - 110021

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2016-17

		22.8.2016	Presidential Debate – Students Council	15.9.2016	'GOSPEL" Musical Band "ARTH"
JULY 2016		23.8.2016	STUDENT COUNCIL ELECTIONS	10.0.2016	Performance organized by AICUF
25.7.2016	COLLEGE REOPENS	24.8.2016	National Debate in collaboration with JIMS	19.9.2016	A talk by KPMG – Placement Cell
26.7.2016	Orientation for B.El.Ed. Students	24.8.2016	organized by Commerce Department Cleanliness Drive SWATCH BHARAT - NSS	21.9.2016	Istri Asmita Tab or Ab (Women Identity past and present) talk by Dr. Sunitha Jain by Hindi Department
27.7.2016	Orientation by Concordia University (Inter Exchange Programme)	24.8.2016	Freshers' Rangoli Competition by Fine Arts Society	21.9.2016	A talk on "The Vanishing Gender: Where have all our girls gone?"
28.7.2016	Placements by Deloitte – Online Test – Placement Cell	29.8.2016	Freshers' Debate "BREXIT" by Economics Department		Talk on Female Feticide by Adv. Tehmina Arora
29.7.2016	E-Journal Launch - Dr. Taisha Abraham, Convenor	30.8.2016	Pre-Placement talk by Wills Towers Watson – Placement Cell	21.9.2016	Pre-Placement talk by Oberoi Groups – Placement Cell
AUGUST 20	16	31.8.2016	FRESHERS' WELCOME	22.9.2016	NSS DAY – NGO FAIR
3.8.2016	A talk on Resume Building by Ernst & Young	SEPTEMBER	2016	23.9.2016	M.N.Sriniwas Declamation by Sociology Department
	Soft Skills by Placement Cell	2.9.2016	A talk on Road Safety by NSS		Topic: Is India a reluctantly Secular nation?
3.8.2016	Orientation by Mercatus Society	3.9.2016	PTSA MEETING & CONVOCATION	23.9.2016	WSC Introductory Class
5.8.2016	UGC Sponsored Coaching Classes for SC/ST/OBC/Minorities for preparation to	5.9.2016	CEREMONY Teacher's Day Celebration		Resource Persons: Dr. Bijayalaxmi Nendi & Dr. Tripta Whai
9.8.2016	appear for Competitive Examinations A talk by Teach for India – Placement Cell	7.9.2016	Workshop on Partition Literature by Dr. Kishwar Desai – English Department	26.9.2016	Placement Talk by Gandhi Fellowship – Placement Cell
10.8.2016	SOCIETY FAIR	7.9.2016	A talk on Basic Life Support and Emergency Management - NSS	27.9.2016	Play by ASMITA THEATRE organized by Political Science Department
11.8.2016	INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATION by Indian Cultural Society	8.9.2016	A talk by Princeton Review on GRE, GMAT Test – Mercatus Society		"COURT MARSHAL" directed by Arvind Gaur
12.8.2016	INAUGURAL MASS celebrated by Archbishop Most Rt. Rev. Anil Couto	14.9.2016	HINDI DIWAS – Various Competitions for Staff and Students	27.9.2016	PERRY BANERJEE AWAR by English Literary Association
	Archbishop of Delhi		Folk Music – Dance and Songs	27.9.2016	Workshop on Gender Sensitization – Innovation Project by Sociology Department
16.8.2016	Movie Screening "MEERA" directed by Gulzar – Hindi Department	14.9.2016	English Literary Association host a talk Titled: Getting Published by Sanil Sachar	29.9.2016	Talk by Jamboree – Placement Cell
17.8.2016	A talk by Ratna Vira on her book "It's Not	14.9.2016	A talk by Irfan Habib on "The Saga of Indian	29.9.2016	Syllabus based Movie Screening of TISRI KASAM by Hindi Department
	About You" in discussion with Dr. Ameeta Parsuram, Associate Prof. Dept.	14.9.2016	Architecture" by Art & Architecture Society A talk on General Life Skills organized by NSS	30.9.2016	A talk by Prof. G. Arunima, distinguished feminist historian, Prof. of Women Studies
17.8.2016	of Psychology JMC CALLIGRAPHY Competition by Fine Arts	15.9.2016	A talk by Prof. S.D. Muni organized by		organized by Sociology Department
22.8.2016	Society FRESHERS' DEBATE by Sociology Department	15.9.2016	Political Science Department A talk by NIIT – Placement Cell		Topic: IN/VISIBLE – Theory in the time of Labour Dignity and Justice in Contemporary India

30.9.2016	Workshop on Self Skill by Mr. Anshul Dhingra, Corporate Trainer for North East	24.10.2016	ACADEMIC DAY LITERATI – ENGLISH DEPARTMENT		"Strategic Marketing"
OCTOBER 20	Students	25.10.2016	ACADEMIC DAY MELANGE '16 – B.A. PROGRAMME DEPARTMENT	11.1.2017- 12.1.2017	Help Desk for Cancer Awareness by NSS
4.10.2016	Academic Fest COMACUMEN '16 –	26.10.2016	ACADEMIC DAY CATHARSIS '16 – PSYCHOLOGY DEPARTMENT	12.1.2017	Pre-placement talk by Accenture
	Commerce Fest Topic: E3 Equality Efficiency Effectiveness	26.10.2016	All India Meet organized by the Political Science Department	12.1.2017	India's largest fitness community aim at educating youth about the merits and
5.10.2016	PANORAMA Film Appreciation Society —	26.10.2016	A talk on Disaster Management by NSS		demerits of unhealthy practics
	Movie Screening THE CONFESSION Winner of the student Oskar	26.10.2016	A talk on Career Opportunities by BUSY Info Tech organized by Commerce Dept.	13.1.2017- 14.1.2017	MUN
5.10.2016	A talk by NSS on "Paper Back" – Recycle	27.10.2016	ACADEMIC DAY POLITOLOGUE '16 – POLITICAL SCIENCE DEPARTMENT	16.1.2017	A talk on Alchemist by Mercatus
5.10.2016	WSC – Debate Competition	26.10.2016	Games of Clothes – Donate Winter Wear by	17.1.2017	Pre-placement talk by Grant Thornton
5.10.2016	Women's Study Centre celebrates	26.10.2016	Women's Study Centre English Quiz Society presents STEPS OF	18.1.2017	Pre placement talk by Mckinsey
	International Girl Child Day. Poster-Making Competition "The Palette" and a		KNOWLEDGE A Sitcom based Quiz	18.1.2017	Cancer Awareness talk by NSS
	Photography Competition "Chashm-e- Baddur" on the Theme: Save the Girl Child	27.10.2016	BLOOD DONATION CAMP – BY NSS	18.1.2017	Lecture on Sexual Harassment and new legislation
5.10.2016	A Pre-Placement talk by Gandhi Fellowship	2.11.2016	A talk on Sexual Harassment by WSC		By ICC & WSC
6.10.2016- 7.10.2016	UGC Sponsored Economics Seminar ECOVANTAGE	3.1.2017	Workshop on Demonetization - Digital	18.1.2017	Rangoli Competition by EOC
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	"India's Development Challenges: Ideas for		Banking For NSS Volunteers and Core Team	20.1.2017	Placement talk by S & P Global
	the Next Generation"	7.1.2017	Training & Skill Set Session	20.1.2017	Harry Potter Mania Festival
7.10.2016	Intra College WSC Debate Competition		_		Lecture by Prof. Patrick, University of Bristol
	Topic: Walk the talk "Legalization of Prostitutions An Excuse or a Remedy"	7.1.2017	NCWEB – Singing & Dancing Competititon		Quiz and Fan Fiction Writing Competition
18.10.2016	Stratosphere organized by E-Cell	11.1.2017	National Youth Day by NSS	25.1.2017	Session on GRE/GMAT with Princeton
19.10.2016	ACADEMIC DAY CHRONICLE – HISTORY	11.1.2017	Matherina – Maths Fest		Reviews
20.40.2046	DEPARTMENT	-12.1.2017			Green Society – "Best of Waste"
20.10.2016	Seminar on Future in IAS organized by Political Science Department	11.1.2017	JMC Review Journal	28.1.2017	Training Session on English Parliamentary Debate
20.10.2016	SPARSH DIWALI MELA – by NSS	11.1.2017	MUN Discussion Session		A walk to Purana Quila & Humanyun Tomb
21.10.2016	ACADEMIC DAY CARPEDIEM – SOCIOLOGY	11.1.2017	Talk on Samvedna by Dr. Prem Singh		By Art & Architecture Society
	DEPARTMENT	11.1.2017	Mercatus – MICA Talk by Mr. Harish on	30.1.2017	Inter College Hockey Tournament

FEBRUARY 2017		15.2.2017	Women's Study Centre - Workshop on Law & Women's Rights by Nandini Rao and	2.3.2017	INTER COLLEGE - ETHNIC EIGHT NORTH EAST SOCIETY FESTIVAL
1.2.2017	A talk by Indian School of Management for MBA Programmes by Pol. Science Department WSC Certificate Class on the Politics of	15.2.2017	others A talk on Uncovered Bodies by Amber Ahmad, Assistant Prof. Political Science Department	2.3.2017	A talk by Dr. Stefan Berger Topic: Continues and Discontinues in National Histographics in Europe
1.2.2017	Beauty and Fashion Indian Cultural Society celebrating Spring	16.2.2017	Seminar by Marks and Spencers		From 2 World War till today by History Department
1.2.2017	Essay Competition "Wet Lands" by Green	21.2.2017	ZION ANNUAL MARKETING CONVENTION by Mercatus Society	2.3.2017	Slogan Writing Competition by Green Society
1.2.2017	Society Gospel singing Competition – Inter	22.2.2017	Bible Quiz Competition for 1st Year Christian/Catholic students	6.3.2017	EQUAL OPPORTUNITY CELL (EOC) FESTIVAL "UNNATI"
2.2.2017	the Congregation of Jesus and Mary	22.2.2017	Ethnographic Film Making Festival	8.3.2017	INTERNATIONAL WOMEN'S DAY CELEBRATIONS
-3.2.2017		22.2.2017	Workshop by Flarrio Global Learning	8.3.2017	A Talk on Logistics Management by E-Cell
7.2.2017	Inter College Marketing Convention by	27.2.2017	Seminar by CIMA – Mercatus Society	9.3.2017	COLLEGE ANNUAL SPORTS DAY
7.2.2017	Marketing Society A visit by His Holiness Dalai Lama	28.2.2017	Career Conclave by Pearl Academy - Luxury Brand Management, Interior & Architecture, Marketing, Designing, Journalism – Digital Literacy	22.3.2017	WSC Workshop/Certificate Course
7.2.2017	And talk on Compassion, mercy and			22.3.2017	INTER COLLEGE 'KREMLIN' DEBATING COMPETITION
8.2.2017	Universal responsibility Fine Arts Exhibition by Fine Arts Society	28.2.2017	A talk on "Issues of Gender and Disabilities from the Lens of Reproductive Technology"	23.3.2017	E-Summit Annual Event organized by E-Cell
8.2.2017	WSC Fundraiser Event		on the occasion of Science Day Resource Person: Dr. Anita Ghai	23.3.2017	Movie Screening "In Custody" for the students of English Hons. I year by English
8.2.2017	Graphology Workshop by Placement Cell		Organized by the Equal Opportunity Cell	24.3.2017	Dept. Inter College Paper Presentation for
8.2.2017	Session on GRE, GMATE & Study Abroad	MARCH 201	7		Psychology Hons. UG students Topic: Human Psyche is in the Grip of
8.2.2017	Documentary Movie Screening "Narmada Diary" by Green Society	1.3.2017	A talk on Actuarial Science by Mr. Sujit	27.3.2017	Technology A Talk organized by Speaker from Shiv Nadar
9.2.2017	A talk by Accenture – Placement Cell	1.3.2017	organized by Maths Department 4-Day Game Theory		University organized by Soc. Dept.
9.2.2017	Seminar on Management Accountancy by CIMA organized by Mercatus		Workshop by Prof. A. Muttoo, Dean –	29.3.2017	Seminar on "The Stranger's Case: Outsiders, aliens and others" by English Dept.
10.2.2017	Women's Study Centre Certificate Class	1.3.2017	Warwick University WSC Certificate Course on "Women's Rights	29.3.2017	Farewell to B.El. Ed. Final year students by B.El.Ed. Department
10.2.2017	HCL Placements		in Conflict/ War Zones	29.3.2017	Slogan Writing by Hindi Magazine Society
10.2.2017	STAFF PICNIC		Speaker: Dr. Shailja Singh, Bharti College	30.3.2017	A talk by Wipro – Placement Cell
			. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	30.3.2017	NCC Rank Ceremony

30.3.2017	Sociology Department ALUMNI MEET
APRIL 2017	
5.4.2017	WSC Workshop/Certificate Course
5.4.2017	A talk by Deloitte – Placement Cell
5.4.2017	Debating Competition by Mathematics Department Topic: "Text Books have lost relevance with IT Revolution"
5.4.2017	A talk on Road Safety by NCC
6.4.2017	NSDC - Distribution of Certificates
6.4.2017	Placements by American Express
12.4.2017	JMC Review – Lecture by Dr. Taisha Abraham & Dr. Renny Thomas by English Literary Society
12.4.2017	Lecture on Mental Health and Managing Stress by Ms. Shalini John, College Counsellor
12.4.2017	Motivational Talk and Concluding Event by NSS
12.4.2017	Seminar on Economic Survey by Economics Dept. in collaboration with Ministry of Finance
13.4.2017	Movie Screening "Flamenco" – Spanish as part of Skill Enhancement Programme
18.4.2017 25.4.2017	Discussion on ENACTUS PROJECTS by Enactus Society YOGA Class
April-May	SEMESTER EXAMS